
Important Dates
 

 Uniform Wed 22 Jan 2025 Cut-off for ordering uniform to be ready in time for Round 1

Registrations Close Wed 22 Jan 2025 Registrations close for Winter 2024

Club Grading Wed 5 Feb 2025

Grading (11U-17U ONLY)
 11U 4:15pm-4:45pm
13U 4:45pm-5:15pm

15U & 17U 5:15pm-6:15pm

Training Wed 19 Feb 2025 Training to commence 

Training Wed 26 Feb 2025 Training 

Round 1 (Grading) Sat 1 Mar 2025 Game Day (Grading)

Training Wed 5 Mar 2025 Training

NO GAME Sat 8 Mar 2025 NO GAMES – Labour Day Weekend

Training Wed 12 Mar 2025 Training

Round 2 (Grading) Sat 15 Mar 2025 Game Day (Grading)

Training Wed 19 Mar 2025 Training

Round 3 (Grading) Sat 22 Mar 2025 Game Day (Grading)

Training Wed 26 Mar 2025 Training

Round 4 (Grading) Sat 29 Mar 2025 Game Day (Grading)

Training Wed 2 Apr 2025 Training

Round 5 Sat 5 Apr 2025 Game Day

BREAK Wed 9 & Sat 12 Apr 2025 NO TRAINING OR GAMES – School Holidays

BREAK Wed 16 & Sat 19 Apr 2025 NO TRAINING OR GAMES – School Holidays & Easter Weekend

Training Wed 23 Apr 2025 Training

BREAK Sat 26 Apr 2025 NO GAMES – ANZAC Day Weekend

Training Wed 30 Apr 2025 Training

Round 6 Sat 3 May 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 7 May 2025 Training

Round 7 Sat 10 May 2025 Game Day – PINK IT UP AT PINK’S DAY

Training Wed 14 May 2025 Training

Round 8 Sat 17 May 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 21 May 2025 Training

Round 9 Sat 24 May 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 28 May 2025 Training

Round 10 Sat 31 May 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 4 Jun 2025 Training

NO GAME Sat 7 Jun 2025 NO GAMES – King’s Birthday Weekend

Training Wed 11 Jun 2025 Training

Round 11 Sat 14 Jun 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 18 Jun 2025 Training

Round 12 Sat 21 Jun 2025 Game Day



Training Wed 25 Jun 2025 Training

Round 13 Sat 28 Jun 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 2 Jul 2025 Training

Round 14 Sat 5 Jul 2025 Game Day

BREAK Wed 9 & Sat 12 Jul 2025 NO TRAINING OR GAMES – School Holidays

BREAK Wed 16 & Sat 19 Jul 2025 NO TRAINING OR GAMES – School Holidays

Training Wed 23 Jul 2025 Training

Round 15 Sat 26 Jul 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 30 Jul 2025 Training

Round 16 Sat 2 Aug 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 6 Aug 2025 Training

Round 17 Sat 9 Aug 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 13 Aug 2025 Training

Round 18 Sat 16 Aug 2025 Game Day

Training Wed 20 Aug 2025 Training

Semi Final Sat 23 Aug 2025 Game Day – Semi Final

Training Wed 27 Aug 2025 Training

Preliminary Final Sat 30 Aug 2025
Game Day – Preliminary Final

9U – last round (there are no finals at this level)

Training Wed 3 Sep 2025 Training

Grand Final Sat 6 Sep 2025 Game Day – Grand Final


